

**Leelanau County Road Commission
Paving bids: Open and Read July 21, 2015**

Project No. 1 - CR 677 wedging

Contractors:

Team Elmers	Reith Riley	ATP Precision
--------------------	--------------------	----------------------

<u>Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Wedging (CATC)	1,620 tons	\$ 53.10	\$86,022.00	\$65.75	\$106,515.00	\$52.42	\$84,920.40

Project No. 2 - San Remo Blvd and Monaco Way

<u>Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Top course (CATC)	1,800 tons	\$ 60.68	\$109,224.00	\$66.50	\$119,700.00	\$62.50	\$112,500.00
Butt joint	1 each	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Project Total:			\$109,724.00		\$122,200.00		\$113,500.00

Project No. 3 - M-22 skip patching

<u>Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Skip patching (CATC)	3,780 tons	\$ 55.26	\$208,882.80	\$57.65	\$217,917.00	\$57.25	\$216,405.00
Butt joint	6 each	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,975.00	\$17,850.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
Project Total:			\$210,082.80		\$235,767.00		\$221,205.00

Catch Basin Cleaning - MDOT

Vender

Greenscape

Cleaning-TC/Leelanau area:	Each	\$ 72.00	
Total price for one year:			\$ 15,480.00
Emergency clean out:	Hour	\$100.00	
Total price for one year:			\$1,000.00